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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG BORGARUCCI Juliana 1998 L F 1.177 0 yes

CHWOJNIK Tamara 1998 L F 1.131 0 yes

NAHAPETYAN Datev 2000 R F 1.128 0 yes

PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen 2003 F 1.403 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

BRA AMARAL Clara 2004 F 1.9999 0 yes

POLO Carolina 2002 R F 1.404 0 yes

VIZEU Victoria 2004 R F 1.97 0 yes

ZETTERMANN Renata 2000 R F 1.91 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

CHI CIFUENTES Ignacia 2001 R F 1.61 0 yes

DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario 2001 R F 1.133 0 yes

FERNANDEZ Analia 1998 R F 1.77 0 yes

PICART Scarlett 1999 R F 1.129 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2001 R F 1.127 0 yes

RIOS ENCISO Ariadna 2003 R F 1.9999 yes

ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra 2002 R F 1.158 0 yes

VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia Sofia 2003 R F 1.9999 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

ECU ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne 2001 R F 1.391 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

PAR CACACE Anahi 1999 R F 1.268 0 yes

VIVEROS Montserrat 2001 R F 1.13 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

PER BERMEJO Julia 2000 R F 1.9999 110270030953 yes

ROLDAN Cynthia 1998 R F 1.84 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

URU CEDREZ Ariana 2001 F 1.9999 yes

DOMINGUES Victoria 1998 R F 1.9999 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

8 Nations, 23 Participants (23 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 013 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat F yes

2. 1 061 0.0 CHI CIFUENTES Ignacia F yes

3. 1 077 CHI FERNANDEZ Analia F yes

4. 1 084 PER ROLDAN Cynthia F yes

5. 1 091 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata F yes

6. 1 097 BRA VIZEU Victoria F yes

7. 1 127 0.0 COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles F yes

8. 1 128 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev F yes

9. 1 129 0.0 CHI PICART Scarlett F yes

10. 1 131 ARG CHWOJNIK Tamara F yes

11. 1 133 0.0 CHI DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario F yes

12. 1 158 0.0 COL ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra F yes

13. 1 177 ARG BORGARUCCI Juliana F yes

14. 1 268 PAR CACACE Anahi F yes

15. 1 391 0.0 ECU ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne F yes

16. 1 403 ARG PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen F yes

17. 1 404 BRA POLO Carolina F yes

T 9 000 0.0 BRA AMARAL Clara F yes

T 9 000 0.0 PER BERMEJO Julia F yes

T 9 000 0.0 URU CEDREZ Ariana F yes

T 9 000 COL VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia Sofia F yes

T 9 000 URU DOMINGUES Victoria F yes

T 9 000 COL RIOS ENCISO Ariadna F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 23 Participants

1 First round
08.09. 00:18

23 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

23 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.09. 00:18

Table of 32

23 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PICART Scarlett CHI 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 3 21 20 0.600 1 3.
NAHAPETYAN Datev ARG 2 D3 D1 D4 D4 D1 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
BERMEJO Julia PER 4 D3 V5 D3 D4 V5 2 20 23 0.400 -3 4.
POLO Carolina BRA 5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D3 2 20 23 0.400 -3 4.
RIOS ENCISO Ariadna COL 6 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 3 22 18 0.600 4 2.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
AMARAL Clara BRA 1 D4 V5 V5 D1 2 15 17 0.500 -2 4.
CIFUENTES Ignacia CHI 2 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 17 0.750 2 2.
JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los
Angeles

COL 3 D3 V5 V5 D4 2 17 18 0.500 -1 3.

ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne ECU 4 D4 D4 D4 D3 0 15 20 0.000 -5 5.
CHWOJNIK Tamara ARG 5 V5 D4 V5 V5 3 19 13 0.750 6 1.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen ARG 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 D4 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
DOMINGUES Victoria URU 2 D2 D4 V5 D4 D4 1 19 22 0.200 -3 6.
FERNANDEZ Analia CHI 3 D0 V5 D3 D3 V5 2 16 23 0.400 -7 5.
ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra COL 4 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.
VIZEU Victoria BRA 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 16 1.000 9 1.
CACACE Anahi PAR 6 V5 V5 D4 D4 D2 2 20 23 0.400 -3 3.

Pool 4 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ROLDAN Cynthia PER 1 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 3 21 17 0.600 4 3.
CEDREZ Ariana URU 2 D3 D3 D2 V4 D2 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario CHI 3 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 3 20 20 0.600 0 4.
BORGARUCCI Juliana ARG 4 D3 V4 V5 V5 V5 4 22 13 0.800 9 1.
VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia
Sofia

COL 5 D1 D3 D3 D1 D2 0 10 24 0.000 -14 6.

ZETTERMANN Renata BRA 6 V5 V4 V5 D3 V5 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

2 BRA VIZEU Victoria 5 5 25 16 1.000 9 Q

3 ARG BORGARUCCI Juliana 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

4 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q

5 ARG CHWOJNIK Tamara 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

6 CHI CIFUENTES Ignacia 3 4 19 17 0.750 2 Q

7 ARG PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

8 COL RIOS ENCISO Ariadna 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

9 PER ROLDAN Cynthia 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q

10 CHI PICART Scarlett 3 5 21 20 0.600 1 Q

11 CHI DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

12 COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2 4 17 18 0.500 -1 Q

13 BRA AMARAL Clara 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2 Q

14 BRA POLO Carolina 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 Q

14 PER BERMEJO Julia 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 Q

14 PAR CACACE Anahi 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 Q

17 COL ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

18 CHI FERNANDEZ Analia 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7 Q

19 URU DOMINGUES Victoria 1 5 19 22 0.200 -3 Q

20 URU CEDREZ Ariana 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

21 ECU ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne 0 4 15 20 0.000 -5 Q

22 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 Q

23 COL VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia Sofia 0 5 10 24 0.000 -14 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

2 BRA VIZEU Victoria 5 5 25 16 1.000 9

3 ARG BORGARUCCI Juliana 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

4 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

5 ARG CHWOJNIK Tamara 3 4 19 13 0.750 6

6 CHI CIFUENTES Ignacia 3 4 19 17 0.750 2

7 ARG PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

8 COL RIOS ENCISO Ariadna 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

9 PER ROLDAN Cynthia 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

10 CHI PICART Scarlett 3 5 21 20 0.600 1

11 CHI DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

12 COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2 4 17 18 0.500 -1

13 BRA AMARAL Clara 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2

14 PAR CACACE Anahi 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3

15 PER BERMEJO Julia 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 T14

16 BRA POLO Carolina 2 5 20 23 0.400 -3 T14

17 COL ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

18 CHI FERNANDEZ Analia 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7

19 URU DOMINGUES Victoria 1 5 19 22 0.200 -3

20 URU CEDREZ Ariana 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

21 ECU ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne 0 4 15 20 0.000 -5

22 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12

23 COL VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia Sofia 0 5 10 24 0.000 -14
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

17 ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra COL D 12

16 POLO Carolina BRA V 14

 

 

9 ROLDAN Cynthia PER

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 RIOS ENCISO Ariadna COL

 

 

5 CHWOJNIK Tamara ARG

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

21 ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne ECU D 8

12
JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los
Angeles COL V 15

 

  Piste

13 AMARAL Clara BRA V 15

20 CEDREZ Ariana URU D 3

 

 

29 *** bye ***

4 ZETTERMANN Renata BRA

 

Piste

VIVEROS Montserrat PAR V 15

POLO Carolina BRA D 7

Piste

ROLDAN Cynthia PER V 15

RIOS ENCISO Ariadna COL D 13

Piste

CHWOJNIK Tamara ARG D 13

JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los
Angeles COL V 15

Piste

AMARAL Clara BRA D 8

ZETTERMANN Renata BRA V 15

Piste

VIVEROS Montserrat PAR V 15

ROLDAN Cynthia (9) PER D 8

Piste

JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los
Angeles (12) COL V 15

ZETTERMANN Renata BRA D 14
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 BORGARUCCI Juliana ARG

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

19 DOMINGUES Victoria URU V 15

14 CACACE Anahi PAR D 14

 

  Piste

11 DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario CHI D 14

22 NAHAPETYAN Datev ARG V 15

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 CIFUENTES Ignacia CHI

 

 

7 PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen ARG

26 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

23
VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia
Sofia COL D 8

10 PICART Scarlett CHI V 15

 

  Piste

15 BERMEJO Julia PER D 11

18 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI V 15

 

 

31 *** bye ***

2 VIZEU Victoria BRA

 

Piste

BORGARUCCI Juliana ARG V 15

DOMINGUES Victoria (19) URU D 9

Piste

NAHAPETYAN Datev (22) ARG V 10

CIFUENTES Ignacia CHI D 9

Piste

PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen ARG D 10

PICART Scarlett CHI V 15

Piste

FERNANDEZ Analia (18) CHI V 15

VIZEU Victoria BRA D 9

Piste

BORGARUCCI Juliana ARG D 7

NAHAPETYAN Datev (22) ARG V 15

Piste

PICART Scarlett (10) CHI D 12

FERNANDEZ Analia (18) CHI V 15
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR V 15

4
JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los
Angeles (12) COL D 14

 

  Piste

3 NAHAPETYAN Datev (22) ARG D 12

2 FERNANDEZ Analia (18) CHI V 13

 

Piste

VIVEROS Montserrat PAR V 15

FERNANDEZ Analia (18) CHI D 10
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 2001

2 CHI FERNANDEZ Analia 1998

3 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev 2000

3 COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2001

Table of 8

5 ARG BORGARUCCI Juliana 1998

6 BRA ZETTERMANN Renata 2000

7 PER ROLDAN Cynthia 1998

8 CHI PICART Scarlett 1999

Table of 16

9 BRA VIZEU Victoria 2004

10 ARG CHWOJNIK Tamara 1998

11 CHI CIFUENTES Ignacia 2001

12 ARG PRAFIL CAPACCIO Rayllen 2003

13 COL RIOS ENCISO Ariadna 2003

14 BRA AMARAL Clara 2004

15 BRA POLO Carolina 2002

16 URU DOMINGUES Victoria 1998

Table of 32

17 CHI DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario 2001

18 PAR CACACE Anahi 1999

18 PER BERMEJO Julia 2000

20 COL ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra 2002

21 URU CEDREZ Ariana 2001

22 ECU ZAMBRANO BAILON Salome Jeanne 2001

23 COL VALDERRAMA ALVARADO Natalia Sofia 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees



2018 Campeonato Sul-Americano
U17/U20

Sao Paulo (BRA)
06.09.2018 - 09.09.2018

 

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
08.09.2018 00:18

1 / 3

Medalist

Foil female Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ARG EUGENIA LAI Celeste 2003

Silver ARG MINELLI Pilar 2003

Bronze BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza 2004

Bronze BRA BRECHERET Carolina 2004

Foil male Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name yob

Gold BRA PACHECO Ricardo 2003

Silver BRA MORAIS Paulo 2003

Bronze BRA MION Lorenzo 2004

Bronze CHI LIZAMA Diego 2003

Epee female Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name yob

Gold BRA VIZEU Victoria 2004

Silver COL PIEDRAHITA Alejandra 2004

Bronze PAR VIVEROS Andrea 2003

Bronze CHI ALVAREZ GALLARDO Fernanda 2003

Epee male Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name yob

Gold BRA PETRICH Pedro 2003

Silver CHI CABEZAS Emiliano 2003

Bronze BOL ROJAS VERDUGUEZ Marco 2005

Bronze CHI INOSTROZA Lucas 2004

Sabre female Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name yob

Gold BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra 2003

Silver ECU VELOZ Manuela 2003

Bronze BRA MORSCH Ana 2003

Bronze ECU HERNANDEZ Carla Susana 2004

Sabre male Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name yob

Gold COL GUALTERO CRUZ Samuel 2003

Silver BRA BECKER Matheus 2004

Bronze BRA LEE Rafael 2003

Bronze CHI LOPEZ ALFARO Ricardo 2003
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Foil female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI PROESTAKIS Katina 2002

Silver BRA BALDI Valentina 2003

Bronze COL GUALTERO MOSQUERA Juanita 2002

Bronze BRA CALAZANS Talia 2002

Foil male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI ALARCON Leopoldo 2001

Silver BRA MORAIS Paulo 2003

Bronze BRA LIMA Kevin 2002

Bronze PER SCACCABARROZZI OTERO Felipe 2001

Epee female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI DIAZ DEL RIO Rosario 2001

Silver BRA VIZEU Victoria 2004

Bronze COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2001

Bronze PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 2001

Epee male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI VALDERRAMA Jorge 2001

Silver ARG PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio 2002

Bronze BRA MENDES Tarcisio 2001

Bronze BRA NORIEGA Lucas 2001

Sabre female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ARG ESPINOSA VELOSO Candela Belen 2002

Silver ARG DE LA FUENTE LIO Valentina 2001

Bronze CHI MOOLCHANDANEY Simran 2001

Bronze CHI SCHAA Anahi 2002

Sabre male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI MONSALVA Roberto 2001

Silver ARG RIOS Matias 2002

Bronze BOL CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando 2001

Bronze CHI BARRA Emiliano 2002

Foil female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name yob
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Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI PROESTAKIS Katina 2002

Silver CHI INOSTROZA Arantza 2000

Bronze BRA PISTOIA Mariana 1998

Bronze ARG GONZALES CIAVARELLA Athina 2000

Foil male Individuel U20

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHI OTAYAZA Vicente 2000

Silver ARG SERVELLO Augusto Antonio 1999

Bronze BRA MORAIS Paulo 2003

Bronze ARG VARAS Erik Gabriel 1999

Epee female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name yob

Gold PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 2001

Silver CHI FERNANDEZ Analia 1998

Bronze ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev 2000

Bronze COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2001

Epee male Individuel U20

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ARG GUSMAN MENTEGUIAGA Agustin Adolfo 1998

Silver ARG PEREZ ONDARTS Lucio 2002

Bronze PER GARCIA BIEL Eduardo 1998

Bronze BRA BONAMIGO Gabriel 1999
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Medal table

Minimes

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

BRA 4 2 5 22

ARG 1 1 0 4

COL 1 1 0 4

CHI 0 1 4 10

ECU 0 1 1 4

PAR 0 0 1 2

BOL 0 0 1 2

U17

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHI 5 0 3 16

ARG 1 3 0 8

BRA 0 3 4 14

COL 0 0 2 4

BOL 0 0 1 2

PER 0 0 1 2

PAR 0 0 1 2

U20

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHI 2 2 0 8

ARG 1 2 3 12

PAR 1 0 0 2

BRA 0 0 3 6

PER 0 0 1 2

COL 0 0 1 2

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

CHI 7 3 7 0

BRA 4 5 12 0

ARG 3 6 3 0

COL 1 1 3 0

PAR 1 0 2 0

ECU 0 1 1 0

PER 0 0 2 0

BOL 0 0 2 0

Minimes

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 6 6 12 24
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total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 16 16 32 64

U17

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 6 6 12 24

U20

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

am 4 4 8 16
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Cup of nations

Minimes

Nation Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

BRA 430 68 92 62 74 60 74

CHI 286 44 50 56 68 22 46

ARG 226 74 38 32 28 16 38

BOL 152 16 34 12 36 30 24

COL 112 8 8 52 12 0 32

ECU 72 0 0 0 0 68 4

PAR 70 0 4 32 12 14 8

U17

Nation Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

None
mixed
Team

CHI 378 56 62 62 62 62 74 0

BRA 302 62 74 56 56 22 32 0

ARG 282 46 32 24 58 70 52 0

COL 148 38 12 50 16 0 32 0

BOL 104 12 20 8 16 20 28 0

PAR 92 0 4 42 26 8 12 0

ECU 84 8 16 4 0 44 12 0

PER 42 0 34 0 8 0 0 0

URU 24 8 0 4 12 0 0 0

U20

Nation Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Team

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
male
Team

ARG 242 62 68 50 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHI 224 74 64 52 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRA 190 50 46 38 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COL 96 20 20 36 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PER 82 8 16 18 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAR 70 0 0 36 30 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOL 48 4 28 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ECU 48 16 20 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

URU 28 12 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

total

Nation
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

BRA 922 68 92 62 74 60 74 62 74 56 56 22 32 50 46 38 56

CHI 888 44 50 56 68 22 46 56 62 62 62 62 74 74 64 52 34

ARG 750 74 38 32 28 16 38 46 32 24 58 70 52 62 68 50 62
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Nation
Total
sum

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

COL 356 8 8 52 12 0 32 38 12 50 16 0 32 20 20 36 20

BOL 304 16 34 12 36 30 24 12 20 8 16 20 28 4 28 0 12

PAR 232 0 4 32 12 14 8 0 4 42 26 8 12 0 0 36 30

ECU 204 0 0 0 0 68 4 8 16 4 0 44 12 16 20 4 0

PER 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 8 0 0 8 16 18 40

URU 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 4 12 0 0 12 0 12 4
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Statistics

Minimes

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

ARG AM 22/0 4 4 4 4 2 4

BOL AM 18/0 2 4 3 3 3 3

BRA AM 23/0 4 4 4 4 3 4

CHI AM 22/0 4 4 4 4 2 4

COL AM 9/0 1 1 4 2 0 1

ECU AM 7/0 0 0 0 2 4 1

PAR AM 10/0 0 1 4 3 1 1
  7 Nations
7 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

  36 7 6 8 6 4 5

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

male 58/0 0 18 0 22 0 18
female 53/0 15 0 23 0 15 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

am 111 15 18 23 22 15 18

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 3

4 3

5 1

6 3

7 1

8 6

9 3

10 1

12 4

15 1

16 3

18 3

19 1

22 2

23 1
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U17

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

None
mixed
Team

ARG AM 24/0 4 4 4 4 4 4 0

BOL AM 17/0 2 4 2 3 3 3 0

BRA AM 22/0 4 4 4 4 2 4 0

CHI AM 24/0 4 4 4 4 4 4 0

COL AM 16/0 3 3 4 3 0 3 0

ECU AM 11/0 1 3 1 0 4 2 0

PAR AM 12/0 0 1 4 4 1 2 0

PER AM 3/0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

URU AM 4/0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
  9 Nations
9 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

None
mixed
Team

  64 9 12 12 10 8 13 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

None
mixed
Team

male 72/0 0 25 0 25 0 22 0
female 61/0 19 0 24 0 18 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

None
mixed
Team

am 133 19 25 24 25 18 22 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 4

2 4

3 5

4 8

5 3

6 2

8 4

9 2

10 2

11 3

12 5

13 2

14 1

16 5

17 2

18 1

20 2

22 2

24 4
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U20

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Team

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
male
Team

ARG AM 22/0 4 4 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOL AM 14/0 1 4 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRA AM 23/0 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHI AM 24/0 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

COL AM 20/0 4 4 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

ECU AM 15/0 3 4 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAR AM 9/0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

PER AM 14/0 1 3 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

URU AM 7/0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
  9 Nations
9 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Team

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
male
Team

  8 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Team

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
male
Team

male 82/0 0 27 0 28 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
female 66/0 23 0 23 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
female
Individuel

Foil
male
Individuel

Epee
female
Individuel

Epee
male
Individuel

Sabre
female
Individuel

Sabre
male
Individuel

Foil
female
Team

Epee
female
Team

Sabre
female
Team

Foil
male
Team

Epee
male
Team

Sabre
male
Team

am 148 23 27 23 28 20 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 2

2 3

3 1

4 6

5 4

6 2

7 9

8 7

9 7

10 1

11 1

12 5

13 1

14 14

15 7

16 5

18 1

19 1

20 8

22 7

23 7

24 7


